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Women / 4 / SR A-3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cydney Kolkhorst186
Stars - Houston

9.225 9.800 9.7009.550 38.275
5 2 4T 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Kraft227
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.575 9.7009.750 38.075
10T 10T 1 1T 2 

2 

Sarah Arango334
World Champion Centr

9.250 9.600 9.7009.325 37.875
4 8T 11 1T 3T

3T

Delaney Biles434
Pearland Elite

9.425 9.700 9.2759.475 37.875
1 4T 6T 17 3T

3T

Marianna Silva450
Acrotex

9.100 9.850 9.3259.475 37.750
8T 1 6T 12T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Payne315
TEGA

9.350 9.700 9.3009.375 37.725
2 4T 8T 15T 6 

6 

Rowan Frank360
Maximum Athletics

9.025 9.425 9.6509.600 37.700
13T 16T 2 4T 7 

7 

Grace Lowe385
US Gold

9.000 9.725 9.3259.575 37.625
15T 3 3 12T 8 

8 

Emily Davis249
Legacy Gymnastics

8.950 9.500 9.5259.350 37.325
17T 12T 10 8 9 

9 

Margaret McEvoy364
Maximum Athletics

9.125 9.500 9.2259.375 37.225
7 12T 8T 19 10 

10 

Raegan Garcia261
AIM Athletics

9.275 9.600 9.5508.675 37.100
3 8T 20 6T 11T

11T

Aubrie Milstead352
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.025 9.450 9.4509.175 37.100
13T 14T 14 10 11T

11T

Taylor Carmack321
New Heights

8.800 9.650 9.2509.275 36.975
19 6 12T 18 13 

13 

Payson Pistono365
Maximum Athletics

8.750 9.625 9.3009.275 36.950
20 7 12T 15T 14 

14 

Lea Daines235
Discover Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 9.5509.050 36.875
6 20 16T 6T 15 

15 

Madisyn McClusky228
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.450 9.3259.075 36.850
15T 14T 15 12T 16 

16 

Sadie Avaltroni455
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.175 9.6509.050 36.825
17T 19 16T 4T 17 

17 

Peyton Bunck223
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.425 9.4758.800 36.800
8T 16T 18 9 18 

18 

Shakira VanDongen357
K2 Academy

9.050 9.575 8.5259.550 36.700
10T 10T 4T 20 19 

19 

Khloe Warner403
Impact

9.050 9.350 9.4258.775 36.600
10T 18 19 11 20 

20 
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